**CONTACT** Jennifer Engle jengle@pmmic.com (515) 334-3001





## WFRA Endorses PMMIC Tank Insurance as Recommended Petroleum Storage Tank Insurance Provider

**URBANDALE, IA,** February 20, 2024 --- Wisconsin Fuel and Retail Association (WFRA) has announced its endorsement of PMMIC Tank Insurance as their recommended provider of petroleum storage tank insurance.

PMMIC specializes in pollution liability insurance and was created and is owned by current and former petroleum storage tank owners. PMMIC has been providing service and coverage to Wisconsin owners and operators since May 2013, and are thrilled to continue fostering this relationship.

Brian Wiegert, Chief Operating Officer at PMMIC, commented, "PMMIC Tank Insurance has been a proud supporter of WFRA and its members since 2011. We look forward to the future of this new partnership to assist WRFA members in managing their petroleum storage tank systems and the risks associated with these challenges."

WFRA, previously known as WPMCA, has been dedicated to the success of fuel marketers, convenience stores and their associated industries in Wisconsin since 1926. They hold an annual convention that features hundreds of exhibitors and promotes educational talks, economic insights, networking and entertainment.

Matt Hauser, President and CEO of Wisconsin Fuel & Retail Association, said, "WFRA is proud to recommend PMMIC Insurance as our preferred provider of pollution liability insurance for petroleum storage tanks."

PMMIC Tank Insurance will be an exhibitor at the WFRA Convention in Wisconsin Dells on April 9th, 2024.